
Homer-Center High School
70 Wildcat Ln    Homer City, PA  15748
School Phone: 724-479-8026      Fax: 724-479-2208      Email: hcsdathletics@homercenter.org

Superintendent
Mr. Ralph Cecere

Principal
Mr. Jody Rainey

Athletic Director
Mr. Kurt Krejocic

Athletic Director
Kurt Krejocic & Scott Bauer

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Saturday Nov. 25 @ Penn Cambria High
School (JV/Varsity Only)

Penn Cambria High School  10:00AM

S Tuesday Nov. 28 Ferndale Area
Junior/Senior High School
(JV/Varsity Only)

Homer-Center High School  6:00PM

Friday Dec. 01 Williamsburg Community
Jr/Sr HS (JV/Varsity Only)

Homer-Center High School  7:15PM

Saturday Dec. 02 Glendale Junior/Senior
High School (JV/Varsity
Only)

Homer-Center High School  5:15PM

Tuesday Dec. 05 * Northern Cambria Homer-Center High School  7:15PM
Thursday Dec. 07 * @ Conemaugh Township

HS
Conemaugh Township HS  7:15PM

Monday Dec. 11 * Conemaugh Valley HS Homer-Center High School  7:15PM
Thursday Dec. 14 * @ Penns Manor Area Penns Manor Area  7:15PM
Wednesday Dec. 20 * River Valley High School Homer-Center High School  7:15PM
Friday Dec. 22 * @ West Shamokin High

School
West Shamokin High
School

 7:15PM

Thursday Dec. 28 @ Multiple Opponents
(Richland Holiday
Tournament)

Multiple Opponents  TBA

Friday Dec. 29 @ Multiple Opponents
(Richland Holiday
Tournament)

Multiple Opponents  TBA

Wednesday Jan. 03 * @ Marion Center Marion Center  7:15PM
Friday Jan. 05 * Purchase Line Homer-Center High School  7:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 09 * @ Portage Area High

School
Portage Area High School  7:15PM

Thursday Jan. 11 * Cambria Heights High
School

Homer-Center High School  7:15PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 @ Apollo-Ridge MS/HS Apollo-Ridge MS/HS  7:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 17 * @ United United  7:15PM
Friday Jan. 19 * Penns Manor Area Homer-Center High School  7:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 23 * @ River Valley High

School
River Valley High School  7:15PM

Thursday Jan. 25 * West Shamokin High
School

Homer-Center High School  7:15PM

Wednesday Jan. 31 * Marion Center Homer-Center High School  7:15PM
Friday Feb. 02 * @ Purchase Line Purchase Line  7:15PM
Wednesday Feb. 14 Punxsutawney Area High

School ((BBB and GBB VAR
DH))

Homer-Center High School  6:00PM
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